

SYKES JOHN H
Form 5
May 02, 2011

FORM 5

**UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
Washington, D.C. 20549**

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0362
Expires: January 31, 2005
Estimated average burden hours per response... 1.0

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).
Form 3 Holdings Reported Form 4 Transactions Reported

ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *
SYKES JOHN H

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol
SYKES ENTERPRISES INC
[SYKE]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer

(Check all applicable)

(Last) (First) (Middle)

3. Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended (Month/Day/Year)
11/04/2009

___ Director ___X___ 10% Owner
___ Officer (give title below) ___ Other (specify below)

100 NORTH TAMPA STREET, SUITE 2700

(Street)

4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Reporting

(check applicable line)

TAMPA, FL 33602

__X__ Form Filed by One Reporting Person
___ Form Filed by More than One Reporting Person

(City) (State) (Zip)

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)	(A) or (D)	Price	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned at end of Issuer's Fiscal Year (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Stock	11/04/2009	Â	S4	6,746	D	\$ 25.3	4,421,778	I	By Limited Partnership (1)
Common Stock	11/04/2009	Â	S4	4,509	D	\$ 25.55	4,417,269	I	By Limited Partnership (1)
	11/04/2009	Â	S4	25,673	D		4,391,596	I	

Edgar Filing: SYKES JOHN H - Form 5

Common Stock							\$ 25.58			By Limited Partnership <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	11/05/2009	Â	S4	8,605	D	\$ 25.22	4,382,991	I		By Limited Partnership <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	11/05/2009	Â	S4	2,699	D	\$ 25.22	4,380,292	I		By Limited Partnership <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	11/05/2009	Â	S4	82,165	D	\$ 25.22	4,298,127	I		By Limited Partnership <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	11/05/2009	Â	S4	700	D	\$ 25.22	4,297,427	I		By Limited Partnership <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	11/05/2009	Â	S4	18,426	D	\$ 25.22	4,279,001	I		By Limited Partnership <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	11/05/2009	Â	S4	2,988	D	\$ 25.22	4,276,013	I		By Limited Partnership <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	11/06/2009	Â	S4	46,584	D	\$ 25.22	4,229,429	I		By Limited Partnership <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	11/06/2009	Â	S4	6,453	D	\$ 25.22	4,222,976	I		By Limited Partnership <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	11/06/2009	Â	S4	2,077	D	\$ 25.22	4,220,899	I		By Limited Partnership <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	11/06/2009	Â	S4	12,925	D	\$ 25.22	4,207,974	I		By Limited Partnership <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	11/06/2009	Â	S4	40,491	D	\$ 25.22	4,167,483	I		By Limited Partnership <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	03/05/2010	Â	S4	100,000	D	\$ 23.62	4,067,483	I		By Limited Partnership <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	04/09/2010	Â	G4	84,919	D	\$ 0	3,982,564	I		By Limited Partnership <u>(1)</u>

